ARE TRAVIS.

2024 Cavalier Men’s Soccer Schedule
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DATE Opponent Where JV White JV Black Varsity
Fri. 12-8-23 Vandegrift (Scrimmage) Vandy 4:30 6:00 7:45
Tues. 12-12-23 Cedar Park (Scrimmage) LTHS 5:00 6:30pm
Fri. 12-15-23 Round Rock (Scrimmage) LTHS 4:30 5:45 7:30
Sat. 12-16-23 Alumni (Scrimmage) LTHS 6:00
Tues. 12-19-23 7??7?
Non District
Tues. 1-2-24 7?77
North Texas Elite Showcase (Varsity)

Thurs.  1-04-24 TBD
Fri. 1-05-24 TBD
Sat. 1-06-24 TBD

Austin Lakes Elite Showcase (Varsity)
Thurs.  1-11-24 TBD
Fri. 1-12-24 TBD
Sat. 1-13-24 TBD

District 26-6A First Round
Tues. 1-16-24 Westlake HS Westlake 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri. 1-19-24 Bye
Tues. 1-23-24 Del Valles HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri. 1-26-24 Anderson HS Anderson HS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tues. 1-30-24 Dripping Springs HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri 2-2-24 Austin HS Burger Annex 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tues. 2-6-24 Bowie HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45

District 26-6A Second Round
Fri. 2-9-24 Hays Johnson HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Wed. 2-14-24 Akins HS Burger Annex 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri. 2-16-24 Westlake HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tues. 2-20-24 Bye
Fri. 2-23-24 Del Valles HS Del Valle 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tues. 2-27-24 Anderson HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri. 3-1-24 Dripping Springs HS Dripping Springs ~ 4:45 6:00 7:45
Tues. 3-5-24 Austin HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45
Sat. 3-9-24 Bowie HS Burger Stadium 12:30pm 9:00am 10:45am
Spring Break — No Games
Tues. 3-19-24 Hays Johnson HS Johnson 4:45 6:00 7:45
Fri. 3-22-24 Akins HS LTHS 4:45 6:00 7:45

Head Coach: David Bammel
Principal: Debbie Garinger

Athletic Director: Hank Carter
LTHS Trainers: Brandy Gothard, Cameron Chalmers and Larissa Pexton

Assistant: David Diaz and RJ Gomez

Assistant AD: Michael Drinkwater
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